
5.000 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 924 LAPP, Freddy Running Team Schweighouse M4066 1 1 6 : 5 6 
2 986 HIRTZ, Vincent Colmar MC / Raidlight M4073 2 1 6 : 5 8 
3 979 ESKILAH, Ghomrani ASL ROBERTSAU M3076 1 1 7 : 0 7 
4 983 STRASBACH, YVES Running Team Schweighouse M3075 2 1 7 : 1 6 
5 917 SCHULZE, Sven TV-Bühl MU2097 1 1 7 : 3 7 
6 982 ZIEGLER, Lias TV Bühl WU2094 1 1 7 : 3 9 
7 972 SPYCKERELLE, Jérôme Running Team Schweighouse M2088 1 1 8 : 0 3 
8 967 CHRIST-BERTRAND, Denis SG Stern Rastatt M4065 3 1 8 : 4 2 
9 955 HEDWIG, Jonas SG Baden-Karton MU2098 2 1 8 : 4 4 

10 927 IWANCZUK, Adrian SC Baden-Baden MU2096 3 1 8 : 4 9 
11 932 LICHTI, SEBASTIEN ASL ROBERTSAU M4071 4 1 8 : 5 4 
12 912 IKISIVRI, Yasin Canel & Selen Laufteam M4069 5 1 9 : 0 0 
13 900 LUDWIG, Florian M3081 3 1 9 : 0 7 
14 929 LAZARUS, MARC Alteckendorf M3075 4 1 9 : 0 8 
15 957 KOESSLER, Vincent Running Team Schweighouse M3075 5 1 9 : 2 5 
16 956 METZLER, Emmanuel Running Team Schweighouse M3079 6 2 0 : 0 9 
17 920 THALMANN, GEORGES ANA FC HAGUENAU M4067 6 2 0 : 1 0 
18 980 ROTH, Jonathan RMSV Langenbrand M2089 2 2 0 : 1 1 
19 933 STÖßER, Jochen LAG Obere Murg M4069 7 2 0 : 1 2 
20 971 SCHMIEDER, Sylvia LAG Obere Murg W3077 1 2 0 : 1 3 
21 954 HEDWIG, Jule SG Baden-Karton WU2095 2 2 0 : 3 4 
22 987 SUCHER, Oliver Skatenite Karlsruhe M4067 8 2 0 : 3 5 
23 969 SCHROCK, Jens SV Freistett M2084 3 2 0 : 5 9 
24 977 LANG, Didier ASL ROBERTSAU M3074 7 2 1 : 0 4 
25 908 BOUGUIR, Ismail Gaggenau M4073 9 2 1 : 2 3 
26 976 SPYCKERELLE, Bruno Running Team Schweighouse M5057 1 2 1 : 2 7 
27 913 HANSERT, Uwe Team Laufwelt M5062 2 2 1 : 3 9 
28 946 ZINSER, Martin RSC Kirrlach M4066 10 2 1 : 5 0 
29 947 DREWS, Patrick Rastatt M2090 4 2 2 : 3 0 
30 968 MARX, Tanja LAG Obere Murg W3077 2 2 2 : 4 9 
31 975 FRANZ, Volker Phönix Durmersheim M4066 11 2 2 : 5 3 
32 934 COBB, Nathan Herrlisheim M3080 8 2 2 : 5 5 
33 978 BALLUT, Jean-Christophe ASL ROBERTSAU M4068 12 2 3 : 0 6 
34 923 KRUMM, Jean-Robert Running Team Schweighouse M5057 3 2 3 : 2 5 
35 974 FRANZ, Joshua Durmersheim MU2097 4 2 3 : 4 7 
36 984 CAYATTE, Audrey FCJAB Bischwiller W3083 3 2 4 : 0 1 
37 914 HERTWECK, Silvia TV Kuppenheim W4069 1 2 4 : 0 2 
38 973 LEIFHEIT, Jean-Francois Running Team Schweighouse M2086 5 2 4 : 1 4 
39 940 JAHNKE, Stephan ABC Wesseln M4071 13 2 4 : 3 3 
40 953 WALTER, Annika LG Winterlingen WU2001 3 2 5 : 1 3 
41 952 HUSCHWAR, Lucia TV Ottersdorf WU2002 4 2 5 : 2 5 
42 910 HOLTZMANN, Betty Running Team Schweighouse W5061 1 2 5 : 3 1 
43 942 NASH, Eleanore SG Wantzenau ANA WU2097 5 2 5 : 4 3 
44 944 LUX, Monique Running Team Schweighouse WS53 1 2 5 : 5 3 
45 943 NASH, Jospeph Wantzenau M2092 6 2 6 : 0 4 
46 964 ANZBÖCK, Roland Karlsruhe M3081 9 2 7 : 1 0 
47 985 OBERFELD, Emilie Walbourg W2085 1 2 7 : 3 8 
48 939 MEIJEZ, Tristan Holland MU2099 5 2 7 : 4 6 
49 938 JUNG, Thijs Ötigheim MU2098 6 2 7 : 5 1 
50 911 HAMM, Veronique Noeflo W4068 2 2 8 : 0 5 
51 951 HUSCHWAR, Lion TV Ottersdorf MU2004 7 2 8 : 1 4 
52 928 KÄFLEIN, Bettina SC Baden-Baden WU2000 6 2 8 : 2 9 
53 960 GROß, Daniel LG Hardt M2091 7 2 8 : 3 7 
54 962 GROß, Alexandra LG Hardt W3080 4 2 8 : 4 6 
55 970 DEUSCHER, Gaby PSG Fellbach W5057 2 2 8 : 4 8 
56 915 SCHNEIDER, Fabienne Running team schweighouse/s/ W4065 3 2 9 : 1 6 
57 916 SCHNEIDER, Jean-marc Running team schweighouse/s/ M4064 14 2 9 : 1 8 
58 948 HUSENAU, Thierrry Forts trotters M5057 4 2 9 : 5 1 
59 902 JAHNKE, Maleen MTV Heide WU2001 7 2 9 : 5 3 
60 941 GEUBEL, Paul SR Yburg Steinbach M4073 15 2 9 : 5 5 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 945 STEINMETZ, Marie Paule Running Team Schweighouse W5055 3 3 0 : 0 5 
62 905 SCHREIBER, Sabrina Bühl W3081 5 3 0 : 2 8 
63 921 THALMANN, MARIE-JEANNE La SALINE W4069 4 3 0 : 3 1 
64 950 KARCHER, Leonie SCL Heel Baden-Baden WU2000 8 3 0 : 3 2 
65 961 GROß, Julian LG Hardt MU2002 8 3 0 : 4 2 
66 930 BOUFFARD, Nathalie Alteckendorf W3075 6 3 0 : 5 0 
67 963 BECKER, Florian Malsch M2088 8 3 1 : 0 3 
68 966 EHRLER, Walter Karlsruhe MS53 1 3 1 : 0 4 
69 937 VIJFHUIZEN, Jan Holland MU2097 9 3 1 : 0 5 
70 949 BURKART, Seline Bühl WU2099 9 3 1 : 2 3 
71 907 LOIDL, Alexandra Ötigheim W4073 5 3 1 : 5 9 
72 981 WIDMANN, Jacques Lauterbourg M5061 5 3 2 : 0 7 
73 931 JURA, Cornelia Reitanlage Berghausen W5062 4 3 2 : 4 9 
74 903 HUSENAU, MARTINE Forts trotters W5060 5 3 4 : 3 4 
75 935 VONK, Sophie Ötigheim WU2097 10 3 6 : 2 8 
76 936 BESAUS, Maxime Ötigheim WU2097 11 3 6 : 3 0 
77 965 EHRLER, Alisa Karlsruhe W2093 2 3 6 : 3 6 
78 959 ARLT, Nathalie Steinmauern WU2094 12 3 7 : 2 8 
79 958 BECKER, Sarah Steinmauern WU2095 13 3 7 : 2 9 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 6-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 917 SCHULZE, Sven TV-Bühl MU2097 1 1 7 : 3 7 
2 955 HEDWIG, Jonas SG Baden-Karton MU2098 2 1 8 : 4 4 
3 927 IWANCZUK, Adrian SC Baden-Baden MU2096 3 1 8 : 4 9 
4 974 FRANZ, Joshua Durmersheim MU2097 4 2 3 : 4 7 
5 939 MEIJEZ, Tristan Holland MU2099 5 2 7 : 4 6 
6 938 JUNG, Thijs Ötigheim MU2098 6 2 7 : 5 1 
7 951 HUSCHWAR, Lion TV Ottersdorf MU2004 7 2 8 : 1 4 
8 961 GROß, Julian LG Hardt MU2002 8 3 0 : 4 2 
9 937 VIJFHUIZEN, Jan Holland MU2097 9 3 1 : 0 5 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 6-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 982 ZIEGLER, Lias TV Bühl WU2094 1 1 7 : 3 9 
2 954 HEDWIG, Jule SG Baden-Karton WU2095 2 2 0 : 3 4 
3 953 WALTER, Annika LG Winterlingen WU2001 3 2 5 : 1 3 
4 952 HUSCHWAR, Lucia TV Ottersdorf WU2002 4 2 5 : 2 5 
5 942 NASH, Eleanore SG Wantzenau ANA WU2097 5 2 5 : 4 3 
6 928 KÄFLEIN, Bettina SC Baden-Baden WU2000 6 2 8 : 2 9 
7 902 JAHNKE, Maleen MTV Heide WU2001 7 2 9 : 5 3 
8 950 KARCHER, Leonie SCL Heel Baden-Baden WU2000 8 3 0 : 3 2 
9 949 BURKART, Seline Bühl WU2099 9 3 1 : 2 3 

10 935 VONK, Sophie Ötigheim WU2097 10 3 6 : 2 8 
11 936 BESAUS, Maxime Ötigheim WU2097 11 3 6 : 3 0 
12 959 ARLT, Nathalie Steinmauern WU2094 12 3 7 : 2 8 
13 958 BECKER, Sarah Steinmauern WU2095 13 3 7 : 2 9 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 972 SPYCKERELLE, Jérôme Running Team Schweighouse M2088 1 1 8 : 0 3 
2 980 ROTH, Jonathan RMSV Langenbrand M2089 2 2 0 : 1 1 
3 969 SCHROCK, Jens SV Freistett M2084 3 2 0 : 5 9 
4 947 DREWS, Patrick Rastatt M2090 4 2 2 : 3 0 
5 973 LEIFHEIT, Jean-Francois Running Team Schweighouse M2086 5 2 4 : 1 4 
6 943 NASH, Jospeph Wantzenau M2092 6 2 6 : 0 4 
7 960 GROß, Daniel LG Hardt M2091 7 2 8 : 3 7 
8 963 BECKER, Florian Malsch M2088 8 3 1 : 0 3 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 985 OBERFELD, Emilie Walbourg W2085 1 2 7 : 3 8 
2 965 EHRLER, Alisa Karlsruhe W2093 2 3 6 : 3 6 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 979 ESKILAH, Ghomrani ASL ROBERTSAU M3076 1 1 7 : 0 7 
2 983 STRASBACH, YVES Running Team Schweighouse M3075 2 1 7 : 1 6 
3 900 LUDWIG, Florian M3081 3 1 9 : 0 7 
4 929 LAZARUS, MARC Alteckendorf M3075 4 1 9 : 0 8 
5 957 KOESSLER, Vincent Running Team Schweighouse M3075 5 1 9 : 2 5 
6 956 METZLER, Emmanuel Running Team Schweighouse M3079 6 2 0 : 0 9 
7 977 LANG, Didier ASL ROBERTSAU M3074 7 2 1 : 0 4 
8 934 COBB, Nathan Herrlisheim M3080 8 2 2 : 5 5 
9 964 ANZBÖCK, Roland Karlsruhe M3081 9 2 7 : 1 0 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 971 SCHMIEDER, Sylvia LAG Obere Murg W3077 1 2 0 : 1 3 
2 968 MARX, Tanja LAG Obere Murg W3077 2 2 2 : 4 9 
3 984 CAYATTE, Audrey FCJAB Bischwiller W3083 3 2 4 : 0 1 
4 962 GROß, Alexandra LG Hardt W3080 4 2 8 : 4 6 
5 905 SCHREIBER, Sabrina Bühl W3081 5 3 0 : 2 8 
6 930 BOUFFARD, Nathalie Alteckendorf W3075 6 3 0 : 5 0 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 924 LAPP, Freddy Running Team Schweighouse M4066 1 1 6 : 5 6 
2 986 HIRTZ, Vincent Colmar MC / Raidlight M4073 2 1 6 : 5 8 
3 967 CHRIST-BERTRAND, Denis SG Stern Rastatt M4065 3 1 8 : 4 2 
4 932 LICHTI, SEBASTIEN ASL ROBERTSAU M4071 4 1 8 : 5 4 
5 912 IKISIVRI, Yasin Canel & Selen Laufteam M4069 5 1 9 : 0 0 
6 920 THALMANN, GEORGES ANA FC HAGUENAU M4067 6 2 0 : 1 0 
7 933 STÖßER, Jochen LAG Obere Murg M4069 7 2 0 : 1 2 
8 987 SUCHER, Oliver Skatenite Karlsruhe M4067 8 2 0 : 3 5 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

9 908 BOUGUIR, Ismail Gaggenau M4073 9 2 1 : 2 3 
10 946 ZINSER, Martin RSC Kirrlach M4066 10 2 1 : 5 0 
11 975 FRANZ, Volker Phönix Durmersheim M4066 11 2 2 : 5 3 
12 978 BALLUT, Jean-Christophe ASL ROBERTSAU M4068 12 2 3 : 0 6 
13 940 JAHNKE, Stephan ABC Wesseln M4071 13 2 4 : 3 3 
14 916 SCHNEIDER, Jean-marc Running team schweighouse/s/ M4064 14 2 9 : 1 8 
15 941 GEUBEL, Paul SR Yburg Steinbach M4073 15 2 9 : 5 5 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 914 HERTWECK, Silvia TV Kuppenheim W4069 1 2 4 : 0 2 
2 911 HAMM, Veronique Noeflo W4068 2 2 8 : 0 5 
3 915 SCHNEIDER, Fabienne Running team schweighouse/s/ W4065 3 2 9 : 1 6 
4 921 THALMANN, MARIE-JEANNE La SALINE W4069 4 3 0 : 3 1 
5 907 LOIDL, Alexandra Ötigheim W4073 5 3 1 : 5 9 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 976 SPYCKERELLE, Bruno Running Team Schweighouse M5057 1 2 1 : 2 7 
2 913 HANSERT, Uwe Team Laufwelt M5062 2 2 1 : 3 9 
3 923 KRUMM, Jean-Robert Running Team Schweighouse M5057 3 2 3 : 2 5 
4 948 HUSENAU, Thierrry Forts trotters M5057 4 2 9 : 5 1 
5 981 WIDMANN, Jacques Lauterbourg M5061 5 3 2 : 0 7 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 910 HOLTZMANN, Betty Running Team Schweighouse W5061 1 2 5 : 3 1 
2 970 DEUSCHER, Gaby PSG Fellbach W5057 2 2 8 : 4 8 
3 945 STEINMETZ, Marie Paule Running Team Schweighouse W5055 3 3 0 : 0 5 
4 931 JURA, Cornelia Reitanlage Berghausen W5062 4 3 2 : 4 9 
5 903 HUSENAU, MARTINE Forts trotters W5060 5 3 4 : 3 4 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 966 EHRLER, Walter Karlsruhe MS53 1 3 1 : 0 4 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 944 LUX, Monique Running Team Schweighouse WS53 1 2 5 : 5 3 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  U23 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 917 SCHULZE, Sven TV-Bühl MU2097 1 1 7 : 3 7 
2 955 HEDWIG, Jonas SG Baden-Karton MU2098 2 1 8 : 4 4 
3 927 IWANCZUK, Adrian SC Baden-Baden MU2096 3 1 8 : 4 9 
4 947 DREWS, Patrick Rastatt M2090 4 2 2 : 3 0 
5 974 FRANZ, Joshua Durmersheim MU2097 4 2 3 : 4 7 
6 943 NASH, Jospeph Wantzenau M2092 6 2 6 : 0 4 
7 939 MEIJEZ, Tristan Holland MU2099 5 2 7 : 4 6 
8 938 JUNG, Thijs Ötigheim MU2098 6 2 7 : 5 1 
9 951 HUSCHWAR, Lion TV Ottersdorf MU2004 7 2 8 : 1 4 

10 960 GROß, Daniel LG Hardt M2091 7 2 8 : 3 7 
11 961 GROß, Julian LG Hardt MU2002 8 3 0 : 4 2 
12 937 VIJFHUIZEN, Jan Holland MU2097 9 3 1 : 0 5 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  U23 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 982 ZIEGLER, Lias TV Bühl WU2094 1 1 7 : 3 9 
2 954 HEDWIG, Jule SG Baden-Karton WU2095 2 2 0 : 3 4 
3 953 WALTER, Annika LG Winterlingen WU2001 3 2 5 : 1 3 
4 952 HUSCHWAR, Lucia TV Ottersdorf WU2002 4 2 5 : 2 5 
5 942 NASH, Eleanore SG Wantzenau ANA WU2097 5 2 5 : 4 3 
6 928 KÄFLEIN, Bettina SC Baden-Baden WU2000 6 2 8 : 2 9 
7 902 JAHNKE, Maleen MTV Heide WU2001 7 2 9 : 5 3 
8 950 KARCHER, Leonie SCL Heel Baden-Baden WU2000 8 3 0 : 3 2 
9 949 BURKART, Seline Bühl WU2099 9 3 1 : 2 3 

10 935 VONK, Sophie Ötigheim WU2097 10 3 6 : 2 8 
11 936 BESAUS, Maxime Ötigheim WU2097 11 3 6 : 3 0 
12 965 EHRLER, Alisa Karlsruhe W2093 2 3 6 : 3 6 
13 959 ARLT, Nathalie Steinmauern WU2094 12 3 7 : 2 8 
14 958 BECKER, Sarah Steinmauern WU2095 13 3 7 : 2 9 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 924 LAPP, Freddy Running Team Schweighouse M4066 1 1 6 : 5 6 
2 986 HIRTZ, Vincent Colmar MC / Raidlight M4073 2 1 6 : 5 8 
3 967 CHRIST-BERTRAND, Denis SG Stern Rastatt M4065 3 1 8 : 4 2 
4 932 LICHTI, SEBASTIEN ASL ROBERTSAU M4071 4 1 8 : 5 4 
5 912 IKISIVRI, Yasin Canel & Selen Laufteam M4069 5 1 9 : 0 0 
6 920 THALMANN, GEORGES ANA FC HAGUENAU M4067 6 2 0 : 1 0 
7 933 STÖßER, Jochen LAG Obere Murg M4069 7 2 0 : 1 2 
8 987 SUCHER, Oliver Skatenite Karlsruhe M4067 8 2 0 : 3 5 
9 908 BOUGUIR, Ismail Gaggenau M4073 9 2 1 : 2 3 

10 976 SPYCKERELLE, Bruno Running Team Schweighouse M5057 1 2 1 : 2 7 
11 913 HANSERT, Uwe Team Laufwelt M5062 2 2 1 : 3 9 
12 946 ZINSER, Martin RSC Kirrlach M4066 10 2 1 : 5 0 
13 975 FRANZ, Volker Phönix Durmersheim M4066 11 2 2 : 5 3 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

14 978 BALLUT, Jean-Christophe ASL ROBERTSAU M4068 12 2 3 : 0 6 
15 923 KRUMM, Jean-Robert Running Team Schweighouse M5057 3 2 3 : 2 5 
16 940 JAHNKE, Stephan ABC Wesseln M4071 13 2 4 : 3 3 
17 916 SCHNEIDER, Jean-marc Running team schweighouse/s/ M4064 14 2 9 : 1 8 
18 948 HUSENAU, Thierrry Forts trotters M5057 4 2 9 : 5 1 
19 941 GEUBEL, Paul SR Yburg Steinbach M4073 15 2 9 : 5 5 
20 966 EHRLER, Walter Karlsruhe MS53 1 3 1 : 0 4 
21 981 WIDMANN, Jacques Lauterbourg M5061 5 3 2 : 0 7 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 914 HERTWECK, Silvia TV Kuppenheim W4069 1 2 4 : 0 2 
2 910 HOLTZMANN, Betty Running Team Schweighouse W5061 1 2 5 : 3 1 
3 944 LUX, Monique Running Team Schweighouse WS53 1 2 5 : 5 3 
4 911 HAMM, Veronique Noeflo W4068 2 2 8 : 0 5 
5 970 DEUSCHER, Gaby PSG Fellbach W5057 2 2 8 : 4 8 
6 915 SCHNEIDER, Fabienne Running team schweighouse/s/ W4065 3 2 9 : 1 6 
7 945 STEINMETZ, Marie Paule Running Team Schweighouse W5055 3 3 0 : 0 5 
8 921 THALMANN, MARIE-JEANNE La SALINE W4069 4 3 0 : 3 1 
9 907 LOIDL, Alexandra Ötigheim W4073 5 3 1 : 5 9 

10 931 JURA, Cornelia Reitanlage Berghausen W5062 4 3 2 : 4 9 
11 903 HUSENAU, MARTINE Forts trotters W5060 5 3 4 : 3 4 
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